
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 232.0 170.0

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 155.0

3 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.0 125.0

4 Emmalee Fisher Silver Lake High School 182.0 115.0

5 Isabell Villalobos Council Grove 246.0 115.0

6 Taylor Bienhoff Royal Valley 193.0 105.0

7 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 216.0 95.0

8 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 225.0 95.0

9 Tylie Beinhoff Royal Valley 260.0 85.0

10 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 194.0 0.0

11 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 250.0 0.0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 232.0 315.0

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 310.0

3 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 250.0 305.0

4 Emmalee Fisher Silver Lake High School 182.0 250.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.0 245.0

6 Taylor Bienhoff Royal Valley 193.0 220.0

7 Isabell Villalobos Council Grove 246.0 210.0

8 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 216.0 205.0

9 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 194.0 200.0

10 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 225.0 190.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Tylie Beinhoff Royal Valley 260.0 145.0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 200.0

2 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 250.0 145.0

3 Emmalee Fisher Silver Lake High School 182.0 130.0

4 Taylor Bienhoff Royal Valley 193.0 130.0

5 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 232.0 130.0

6 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 194.0 115.0

7 Isabell Villalobos Council Grove 246.0 110.0

8 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 225.0 105.0

9 Tylie Beinhoff Royal Valley 260.0 105.0

10 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.0 100.0

11 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 216.0 100.0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 665.0 10

2 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 232.0 615.0 8

3 Emmalee Fisher Silver Lake High School 182.0 495.0 6

4 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.0 470.0 4

5 Taylor Bienhoff Royal Valley 193.0 455.0 2

6 Alexis Stewart Larned High School 250.0 450.0 1

7 Isabell Villalobos Council Grove 246.0 435.0 0

8 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 216.0 400.0 0

9 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 225.0 390.0 0

10 Tylie Beinhoff Royal Valley 260.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 194.0 315.0 0


